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General information about company
Scrip code 527005
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE847D01010
Name of the company SHREE PACETRONIX LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.36
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.35
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.4

file://[E:/Ashish Garg May 2012/MINUTES/Shree Pacetronix/Shree Pacetronix/2025/BSE COMPLIANCE/QUARTER-2_30.09.2025/Shareholding...

3/14



10/15/25, 1:44 PM

Report.pdf.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. ot :ilzr;h(())lfdmg class of securities (IX) No.
No.of |Of ’ No. Of Und
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Out:
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares | shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | con'
Category | of . paicup | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying &
shareholders | equity | up ? _ . Outstanding . ESOP sect
@) shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII) = [ as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . o convertible Granted of V
n held harcs | Receipts [ (IV)+ SCRR, % of it Warrants X0) and
: SIS | (v (Vy+ | 1957) (V1D (ATBHC) [N | (XB)
av) held o (XA) X)
V) (VD) Asa % of (XA
(A+B+C2) Class Class
Total
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) & 872756 872756 |24.25 872756 872756 |24.25
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 6661 2726644 2726644 | 75.75 2726644 2726644 | 75.75
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6665 3599400 3599400 | 100 3599400 3599400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa % Non- Total Number of
assuming Number of Number of Disposal Other Shares
full . Locked in Shares pledged Un(];e rtaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XII) | (XIV) (XV) Elif any (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Category 0? CEOTY | securities ( equity shares
0] shareholder | 2% 2 held in L
(I percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa % As a % | form (XVIII)
share N ° 1 ° 1IN 0 1IN N ‘1) of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
. l) 0. total N total 0. | tota 0. | of tota! N Sh " " "
capita (a) Shares | " @) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares 0. (a) ares category | category | category
(XIl)= held held held held (b) held @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 24.25 12699 | 1.46 | 128965 | 14.78 128965 | 14.78 | 872756
Group
(B) Public 75.75 2179996 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12699 0.35 | 128965 |3.58 128965 | 3.58 3052752 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
Of' Total as a % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of Shz;res No. of No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fuug paid-y sh::liresl . ;heli(ries shalr esl ted | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying %h?:jresl . Ouistandi
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | P2'¢ UP up underlyng | e _ (calculate as a % | Outstanding naerymns | pgap
Sh equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per . Outstanding
areholders (I) | (III) equity . of convertible Granted
shares shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total | securitics Warrants XC)
held (IV) held VD V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
) (VD Asa%of | clagqeq: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X eg:Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 872756 872756 | 24.25 872756 872756 | 24.25
undivided Family
(SX;'IT)Otal 4 872756 872756 |24.25 872756 872756 | 24.25
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 872756 872756 |24.25 872756 872756 |24.25
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)
(03]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 1 5000 5000 0.14 5000 5000 0.14
Category [
Sub-Total
1 5000 5000 0.14 5000 5000 0.14
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 6519 1182922 1182922 | 32.86 1182922 1182922 | 32.86
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
®) share capital in | 12 504256 504256 | 14.01 504256 504256 | 14.01
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(@) Indians (NRIs) 29 634963 634963 | 17.64 634963 634963 | 17.64
) Foreign Nationals | 1 9919 9919 0.28 9919 9919 0.28
) Bodies Corporate |28 199365 199365 |5.54 199365 199365 | 5.54
(m) Any Other 71 190219 190219 |5.28 190219 190219 |5.28
(specify)
(Sl;;—é;l;otal 6660 2721644 2721644 | 75.61 2721644 2721644 | 75.61
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 6661 2726644 2726644 | 75.75 2726644 2726644 | 75.75
(B)2)+HB)
B3+B)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6665 3599400 3599400 | 100 3599400 3599400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6665 3599400 3599400 | 100 3599400 3599400 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
»asa% Non- Total Number of
assuming Number of Number of Disposal Other Shares
full ) Locked in Shares pledged Un(lije rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization o
conversion | ghares (XIII) | (XIV) (XV) E1if any (XVI) | (XVI])=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted As a % | form (XVIII)
% of % of % of Asa%
share N of total Sub- Sub-
ital 0. total N total [No. [total [No. |oftotal Sh
capital) (a) Shares | " @ Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares No. (@) ares category | category
(XID)= held held held held (b) . @ (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |, , , 5 12699 | 1.46 | 128965 | 14.78 128965 | 14.78 | 872756
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)‘MI 24.25 12699 [ 1.46 | 128965 | 14.78 128965 | 14.78 | 872756
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
:nd 24.25 12699 | 1.46 | 128965 | 14.78 128965 | 14.78 | 872756
romoter
Group (A)=
(AD+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.14 5000 0 0
Category 1
Sub-Total
0.14 5000 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 32.86 694432 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, , o, 474256 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 17.64 607105 0 0
(1)) Foreign Nationals | 0.28 9919 0 0
(1)) Bodies Corporate |5.54 199065 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 5.28 190219 0 0
Sub-Total
75.61 2174996 0 0
B4
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 75.75 2179996 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 12699 | 0.35 3052752
Total 100 12699 [ 0.35 | 128965 |3.58 128965 | 3.58 3052752
(A+B+C) ’ ) :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ATUL KUMAR SETHI

AMITA SETHI

ASHISH SETHI

AKASH SETHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALQPS0085G

ALLPS5217M

BOVPS1648G

CVJPS9136F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

705506

115074

39477

12699

872756

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

705506

115074

39477

12699

872756

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.6

32

1.1

24.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

705506

115074

39477

12699

872756

Total

705506

115074

39477

12699

872756

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.6

32

1.1

24.25

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

705506

115074

39477

12699

872756

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.6

32

1.1

24.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

12699

12699

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

100

1.46

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

128965

0

128965

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

18.28

0

14.78

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

128965

0

128965

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

18.28

0

14.78

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

705506

115074

39477

12699

872756

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Epcot Lifestyles Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCE0679C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

159327

159327

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

159327

159327

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

443

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

159327

159327

Total

159327

159327

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.43

4.43

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

159327

159327

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.43

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

159327

159327

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIO-PACE TECHNOLOGY INC

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHCB1777D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

589346

589346

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

589346

589346

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.37

16.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

589346

589346

Total

589346

589346

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.37

16.37

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

589346

589346

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.37

16.37

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

589346

589346

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJAY KUMAR
AGGARWAL

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

CHAIN SINGH
MODI

AYUSH
MITTAL

ARUN KUMAR
MUKHERIJEE

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AANPA0334]

AHCPK2417L

ABMPM6114C

AJFPM7894]

ANEPM5610K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76453

74609

60390

50000

43376

304828

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

76453

74609

60390

50000

43376

304828

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.07

8.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

76453

74609

60390

50000

43376

304828

Total

76453

74609

60390

50000

43376

304828

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.12

2.07

1.39

8.47

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

76453

74609

60390

50000

43376

304828

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.07

1.39

8.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76453

74609

60390

50000

43376

304828

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category HUF Clearing Members LLP LLP

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Shareholders (I) ASTRAL TRADEPLACE LLP Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABGFA4544C Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

68 2 1 1 71

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 26611 1100 162508 162508 190219
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |26611 1100 162508 162508 190219
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74 0.03 451 451 5.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 26611 1100 162508 162508 190219
Total 26611 1100 162508 162508 190219

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.74 0.03 4.51 451 5.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 26611 1100 162508 162508 190219
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.74 0.03 451 451 5.28

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26611 1100 162508 162058 190219

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0
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Significant Beneficial Owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdmg/ exercise
the reporting company, whet
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Passport Nationality Ilzlasspon Nationality -
No. No. in (Applicable o 1nf (Applicable R.lgh.ts on
Name PAN [case ofa | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Voting d%st'rlbutabl
foreign Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or
national is selected) oreign is selected) any other
national distribution
United United
CHARLES BIO-PACE
1 MCLAUGHLIN 474611084 States' of TECHNOLOGY AAHCB1777D States' of 15.84
America America
Total: | 15.84 |0 0
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